
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

75 

17 

229 

718 

50 

303 

271 

199 

524 

Name 

Team Schotz 

Tage Evanson 

Ulrik Szirka 

Jason Begalke 

Chris Wynne 

Michael  Glancy 

Nick Frunzi 

Ken Orgeron 

Brian Turner 

Class 

TT3 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

Best Tm 

47.183 

47.953 

49.582 

51.316 

52.866 

53.741 

57.874 

47.697 

48.651 

Diff 

0.770 

2.399 

4.133 

5.683 

6.558 

10.691 

Best Speed 

78.588 

77.326 

74.785 

72.258 

70.140 

68.998 

64.070 

77.741 

76.216 

In Lap 

2 

5 

3 

2 

2 

7 

6 

2 

3 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant 

Time Trial 

Session #1 (TT2-TTU) 

Practice started at 8:49:43 

Bondurant Main (No Looper) 1.030 miles 

11/18/2018 08:50 AM 


